
a 

| SRS May 5, 1947 

386197 
386199 
386200 
386201 
386202 
386203 
386208 
386205 
386206 
386207 
386208 
386209 
386210 
386211 
386212 
386213 
386214 
386215 
386216 
386217 
386218 
386219 
386220 
386221 
386222 
386223 
386224 
386225 
386226 
386227 
386228 
386229 
386230 
386231 
386232 
386233 
386234 
386235 
386236 

386238 

386239 
386240 
386241 
386242 
386243 
386244 
386245 
386246 
386247 
386248 
386249 
386250 
386251 
386252 

386254 
386255 
386256 
386257 
386258 
386259 
386260 
386261 
386262 
386263 
386264 
386265 
386266 
386267 
386268 
386269 
386270 
386271 
386272 
386273 
386274 
386275 
386276 
386277 
386278 
386279 
386280 
386281 
386282 
386283 
386284 
386285 
386286 
386288 
386289 
386290 
386291 

386237 

386253 - 

C. W. Simpson 
George ©. Straughan 
Tulsa Water Dept. 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Used Lbr.& Wrecking Co. 
Tulsa Ice Co. 
Tulsa Rubber Stamp Co. 
Tulsa Camera Record Co. 
Adams Motor Co. 

Alemite Co. 
Alemite Co. of Okla. 
Chandler Materials Co. 

I. N. Clark Supply Co. 
Countryman & Leamer O11 Co. 

Dens-—Oil Lubricant Co. 
tt il i" r 

Forster-Clark Truck Go. 
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George Puller Chevrolet Co. 
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Haynes Auto Supply Co. 
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O.K. Machine & Mfe. SO. 
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Packard Bros. Lumber Co. 
O. T. Covey Lumber Co. 
Penoco O11 Co. 

Southwest Machinery Co. 
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Appleby Tire Co., Inc. 
Cal Arnold Pharmacy 
B. & B. Auto Parks 
Nannie B. Baldwin 
Ralph Bates Truck Equipment 

Chandler Materials Co. 
Charles T. Clark Co. 
Consolidated Sales Agency . 
Blanche Cravens 
County office Supply Co. 
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Floyd's Tire Shop 
Aby Fulks 
Dicksson-Goodman 
Harris Lumber Co. 
International Harvester 
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Fred Jones — Ford Dealer 
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Kay Pharmacal Co. 
McDonald's Hardware Co. 
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Medical Arts Physicians & Sur.Sup. 
Patrick Service Station 
Jd. L. Patterson 
O. A.(Jack) Seawright 
L.0.Smith & Corona Typewriter Co. 
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Roy Smithee 
A. T. Thorne 
Tulsa Linen Service Co. 
Tulsa Stationery Co. 
Tulsa Rubber Products Co. 
O. L. Howard 
A.B.C. Plumbing Co. 
Circle-L-Electric Co. 
Downs-Randolph Co. 
J. L. Heath Plumbing Co. - 
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Welding 
Service 
Supplies 
Lumber 

Supplies 

‘Drugs 
Service 
Rental Garage #2 
Supplies 

Stone 
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Clothing 
Supplies 
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Service 
Contract 
Supplies 
Equipment 
Supplies 

Service 
Supplies 

Transportation 
Repairs 
Supplies 

) Repairs 

Service & Supplies 
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- 6.00 


